 1
Product Model 2701 and 2701RC
Product Name E1/FE1 NTU and Converter
Product Manager Jose Ventura Contact jose@patton.com
Who is the customer for this product?
The Patton NetLink 2701 Series terminates G.703/G.704 services located up to 1.6km from a Central Office, and
converts from G.703/G.704 to V.35, X.21, and 10Base-T Ethernet interfaces. The Model 2701 is a solution targeted to
any user or provider of E1 network services. These

Terminate customer lease lines with Patton's rack-resident Model 2701RC or 2707RC NTUs.
 3
Ordering Information
Model Description
2701/B/ UI G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; EIA-530 (DB-25F) Interface; 100-240VAC Power Supply
2701/C/ UI G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; V.35 (M34F) Interface; 100-240VAC Power Supply
2701/D/UI G.703/G.704 NTU/ Converter; X.21/V.11 (DB-15F) Interface; 100-240VAC Power Supply
2701/I/UI G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; 10Base-T Interface; 100-240VAC Power Supply
2701/B/48 G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; EIA-530 (DB-25F) Interface; -48VDC Power Supply
2701/C /48 G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; V.35 (M34F) Interface; -48VDC Power Supply
2701/D/48 G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; X.21/V.11 (DB-15F) Interface; -48VDC Power Supply
2701/I/48 G.703/G.704 NTU/Converter; 10Base-T Interface; -48VDC Power Supply
2701RC/B/B G.703/G.704 Rack Card NTU/Converter; EIA-530 (DB-25F) Interface
2701RC/A/I G.703/G.704 Rack Card NTU/Converter; V.35 (M34F) Interface
2701RC/D/D G.703/G.704 Rack Card NTU/Converter; X.21/V.11 (DB-15F) Interface, Dual BNC connectors
2701RC/D/V G.703/G.704 Rack Card NTU/Converter; X.21/V.11 (DB-15F) Interface, RJ-45 connector
2701RC/C/IA G.703G.704 Rack Card NTU/Converter; 10Base-T (RJ-45F) Interface, RJ-45 Connector
Optional parts
None, units are shipped complete with:
• 2701 or 2701RC Series unit
• User manual